Language Schools New Zealand Queenstown
Course & Fees Information (NZ$) 2017

For full information and any questions prior to enrolling, visit www.languageschool.co.nz

Enrolment and Textbook deposit

. Enrolment fee $250 (Paid only once in student’s life)
. Textbook fee: $80 (Payable on arrival - $50 refunded if the book is returned in good condition)

General English

Full Time

. English tuition 25 hours/week, Monday - Friday, 9:00am-12:00pm and 1:15pm-3:15pm.

. Morning lessons concentrate on grammatical correctness, vocabulary, speaking and listening skills as well as reading and writing. Many texts are
used and students are encouraged to speak as much as possible.

e  Afternoon lessons concentrate on spoken skills, conversation and discussion activities. Games, DVDs, internet and multi-media resources are used
as well as situational activities. Speaking, speaking and more speaking!

. Fees (per week) Long Term Course 36-48 weeks: $365
24-35 weeks: $375
Short Term Course 14-23 weeks: $385
2-13 weeks: $395
1 week only $455 (morning or afternoon)
Part Time

e  Morning course: 15 hours/week, Monday to Friday 9:00am - 12:00pm

e Class Content as for Full Time morning classes.

e Afternoon course: 10 hours/week, Mon to Fri 1:15pm - 3:15pm.

e Class Content as for Full Time afternoon classes.

. Fees (per week) Morning Part Time: $325 Afternoon Part Time: $250
e A General English course of only one week is charged at $455 (Full or Part time).

. Advanced students may be required to join our Exam class.

Exam Preparation (IELTS and Cambridge exams) *Exam courses are dependent on numbers.

***All students must sit a pre test and have a high enough level of Cambridge Exam Course & Exam Dates
English before being accepted into this course.
. Course Dates Exam Oral
IELTS (Full Time)

e Course dates: Please check when enrolling 9/Jan-10/Mar (9 weeks) 10/Mar 4/Mar
e Course fee: as for General English (does not include the exam fee) FCE 13/Mar-2/Jun (12 weeks) 3/Jun 27/May
5/Jun-25/Aug (12 weeks) 24/Aug 26/Aug

Cambrid ge Exams (Fu Il Tim e) 18/Sep-8/Dec (12 weeks) 9/Dec 2/Dec
e Course fee (including exam and material fee) 9/Jan-10/Mar (9 weeks) 11/Mar 4/Mar
9 week: $4,055 13/Mar-2/Jun (12 weeks 3dun | 27/Ma
12 week: $5,240 CAE ( ) Y
5/Jun-25/Aug (12 weeks) 25/Aug 26/Aug

** Date of exam may change, please confirm with us 18/Sep-8/Dec (12 weeks) 9/Dec 2/Dec

COMBO COURSE

. For students who wish to travel around New Zealand while studying. Choose any combination of 3 schools from our school in Queenstown and our
partner schools; Worldwide School of English in Auckland and the Campbell Institute in Wellington. Study for a minimum of two weeks at 2 or 3
schools. This is a great way to see New Zealand and study English.

. Combo: (up to 11 weeks) select the schools you wish to study at. Minimum 2 weeks per school.

. Super Combo: (12 weeks full time or more) free transfers and freedom to choose schools and dates as you study.
e  Fee: Full Time: $360 per week, Part time: $300 per week

. Enrolment $300 (pay once only) Accommodation Placement $250 (pay once only)

Accommodation & Airport Transfer Fees

. Accommodation Placement: $195 (for finding a good family or placing students in our student accommodation and counseling students
throughout their accommodation)
. Homestay: Peak rate (1 December - 28 February & 1 June - 30 September): $300/week

Off peak (1 March - 31 May & 1 October - 30 November): $280/week
*Juniors (17 and under): plus $20/week to all above rates
*Part weeks: $50 per day
Homestay fee includes breakfast and dinner Monday to Friday and all meals at the weekends.
° Student Accommodation: Share: $175/week, Share (en-suite): $180/week, Share (Studio): $190/week, Single: $250/week
*Bond $300 ($265 refunded if the keys are returned, the room is clean and no damage has been done.)
*Part weeks: Share - $35 per day, Single - $40 per day
*Student Accommodation power is extra and calculated weekly depending on usage.

***Part weeks are up to 4 days. After that the full week rate applies.


http://www.languageschool.co.nz/

° Airport Pick Up: $95
*If a student misses a flight and doesn’t contact the school 2 hours before the scheduled arrival, an extra fee of $95 applies.
*Compulsory to take this service when checking in our student accommodation

. Additional transfer requests: $95 (+ $20 for UAM drop off due to extra time taken)

Study & Ski/Snowboard *study & Ski/Snowboard courses are dependent on numbers. Please check when enrolling.

e  Duration: 1- 12 weeks, June — September (Subject to snow/weather conditions, if the mountain is closed
Study & Ski/Snowboard will be replaced by an alternative activity.)

e  Tuition: 15 hours per week, Monday-Friday, 9:00am — 12:00pm

. Riding / Skiing: Monday-Friday half day with a staff member at the local ski field.

e Fee: $790 per week (5 Afternoons at the ski area including transport, passes and guide)

$680 per week (3 Afternoons at the ski area including transport, passes and guide)

Study & Work Experience

. Study English and then gain valuable Work Experience with a New Zealand company.

. Minimum 4 weeks Full Time English or 6 weeks Part Time English. Followed by Work Experience.
. Unpaid Work Experience (Internship)

. Required English Level: Upper Intermediate Level

. Placement fee of $850

Parent & Child *Please contact us for fee details and programme information.

. Parents study English while children aged 18months to 5 years can join a local Early Child care provider
. Minimum 3 months enrolment for children
. Placement fee of $400

Study & Farm Experience

. After studying English at our school, live and work on a New Zealand farm in exchange for accommodation and food.
. A great New Zealand experience.

. Required English Level: Intermediate Level
. Available for working holiday visa holders only
. Placement fee of $400 for the first farm, $100 for each extra farm

Conversation Club

. After-school conversation skill class. A one hour session for students to converse with one of LSNZ'’s friendly teachers with quality refreshments
included. Conversation is guided but aims to develop students’ fluency.
e  $15 per session

Job Club (Working Holiday Support)

. Available for students from countries with Working Holiday Visa arrangements with New Zealand.
. Includes help to prepare for and find a job in New Zealand. (This does not guarantee a job placement.)
. Free for students studying 14 weeks plus, Fee: $50 for 6 weeks for short term students

English Pathways

LSNZ has an understanding with the following companies offering pathways for further education;

. Queenstown Resort College w ww.queenstownresortcollege.com/

. Otago University www.otago.ac.nz

. Otago Polytechnic www.otagopolytechnic.ac.nz/

. IELTS Exams are not required for Queenstown Resort College. However, direct entry is subject to each student meeting the academic
entry and interview requirements for the relevant program.

° Pathway admin fee: $400

Group Holiday Programme

e Available all year. Please ask for a quote as prices vary according to content.
. Fun programmes filled with education, activities and a great experience.
. Duration: 2-6 weeks

Public Holidays

2017: Mon 6" Feb, Mon 20" Mar, Fri 14" Apr, Mon 17" Apr, Tue 25" Apr, Mon 5" Jun, Mon 23" Oct
The school year starts Monday o January 2017
The school is closed for all New Zealand public holidays and for two weeks at Christmas after Friday 22" December


http://www.otago.ac.nz/

